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File #: 17-069CP Version: 1 Name: 110917-CPCC-R&F&C Cases

Type: CP-Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 11/3/2017 In control: Citizen Police Complaint Commission

On agenda: 11/9/2017 Final action: 11/9/2017

Title: Recommendation to receive, file and close the following cases due to lack of evidence and/or witness

cooperation or staff recommendation:

CPCC NO. ALLEGATION(S)

16-026 Unbecoming Conduct, Improper Arrest,
Improper Detention, Improper Search,
& Use of Force

16-234 Unbecoming Conduct
16-239 Unbecoming Conduct
15-184 Failure to Care for Property, Improper
Entry
15-184 Failure to Care for Property, Improper
Entry
15-138 Use of Force
15-138 Use of Force
15-118 Professional Conduct & Responsibilities
16-058 Unbecoming Conduct
16-232 Dishonesty
15-139 Use of Force
16-027 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take Action
& Failure to Take Report
17-078 Failure to Take Report
15-163 Use of Force
16-227 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Care for
Property & Improper Entry
16-234 Unbecoming Conduct
16-107 Failure to Take Action
17-012 Failure to Investigate
16-006 Failure to Investigate
16-255 Use of Force
16-244 Failure to Take Action
17-004 Unbecoming Conduct & Use of Force
17-165 Unbecoming Conduct
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/9/2017 1 Citizen Police Complaint approve recommendation Pass
Commission

Recommendation to receive, file and close the following cases due to lack of evidence and/or
witness cooperation or staff recommendation:
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CPCC NO.

16-026

16-234
16-239
15-184

15-184

15-138
15-138
15-118
16-058
16-232
15-139
16-027

17-078
15-163
16-227

16-234
16-107
17-012
16-006
16-255
16-244
17-004
17-165

ALLEGATION(S)

Unbecoming Conduct, Improper Arrest,
Improper Detention, Improper Search,
& Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct

Unbecoming Conduct

Failure to Care for Property, Improper
Entry

Failure to Care for Property, Improper
Entry

Use of Force

Use of Force

Professional Conduct & Responsibilities

Unbecoming Conduct

Dishonesty

Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take Action
& Failure to Take Report

Failure to Take Report

Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Care for
Property & Improper Entry

Unbecoming Conduct

Failure to Take Action

Failure to Investigate

Failure to Investigate

Use of Force

Failure to Take Action

Unbecoming Conduct & Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct

Approve recommendation.
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