

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-069CP Version: 1 Name: 110917-CPCC-R&F&C Cases

Type: CP-Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: In control: Citizen Police Complaint Commission 11/3/2017

On agenda: 11/9/2017 Final action: 11/9/2017

Title: Recommendation to receive, file and close the following cases due to lack of evidence and/or witness

cooperation or staff recommendation:

CPCC NO. ALLEGATION(S)

16-026 Unbecoming Conduct, Improper Arrest,

Improper Detention, Improper Search,

& Use of Force

16-234 **Unbecoming Conduct** 16-239 **Unbecoming Conduct** 

15-184 Failure to Care for Property, Improper

Entry

Failure to Care for Property, Improper 15-184

Entry

Use of Force 15-138 15-138 Use of Force

Professional Conduct & Responsibilities 15-118

16-058 **Unbecoming Conduct** 

16-232 Dishonesty 15-139 Use of Force

16-027 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take Action

& Failure to Take Report

17-078 Failure to Take Report

15-163 Use of Force

16-227 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Care for

Property & Improper Entry

16-234 **Unbecoming Conduct** 16-107 Failure to Take Action 17-012 Failure to Investigate 16-006 Failure to Investigate 16-255 Use of Force

16-244 Failure to Take Action

17-004 Unbecoming Conduct & Use of Force

17-165 **Unbecoming Conduct** 

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2017	1	Citizen Police Complaint	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to receive, file and close the following cases due to lack of evidence and/or witness cooperation or staff recommendation:

File #: 17-069CP, Version: 1

CPCC NO.	ALLEGATION(S)	
16-026	Unbecoming Conduct, Improper Arrest,	
	Improper Detention, Improper Search,	
	& Use of Force	
16-234	Unbecoming Conduct	
16-239	Unbecoming Conduct	
15-184	Failure to Care for Property, Improper	
	Entry	
15-184	Failure to Care for Property, Improper	
	Entry	
15-138	Use of Force	
15-138	Use of Force	
15-118	Professional Conduct & Responsibilities	
16-058	Unbecoming Conduct	
16-232	Dishonesty	
15-139	Use of Force	
16-027	Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take Action	
	& Failure to Take Report	
17-078	Failure to Take Report	
15-163	Use of Force	
16-227	Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Care for	
	Property & Improper Entry	
16-234	Unbecoming Conduct	
16-107	Failure to Take Action	
17-012	Failure to Investigate	
16-006	Failure to Investigate	
16-255	Use of Force	
16-244	Failure to Take Action	
17-004	Unbecoming Conduct & Use of Force	
17-165	Unbecoming Conduct	

Approve recommendation.